
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Riley Maldin Seaman 156.0 275.0 0

2 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 151.5 260.0 0

3 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.6 255.0 0

4 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 156.0 235.0 0

5 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 148.4 210.0 0

6 Kai kanicki Seaman 156.0 205.0 0

7 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.4 195.0 0

8 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 149.6 190.0 0

9 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 152.5 185.0 0

10 Kody Wagner Riverton High School 153.0 185.0 0

11 Kaden McKenzie Maize High 154.2 185.0 0

12 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 156.0 185.0 0

13 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 156.0 185.0 0

14 Tristan Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 148.1 175.0 0

15 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 155.8 175.0 0

16 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.2 170.0 0

17 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 170.0 0

18 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 165.0 0

19 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.5 165.0 0

20 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 150.0 155.0 0

21 Jason French Goddard High School 150.2 150.0 0

22 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 153.8 140.0 0

23 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 152.9 125.0 0

24 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 155.0 120.0 0

25 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 156.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 151.2 95.0 0

27 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 151.8 0 0

28 Leiam  Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 0 0

29 Riley Mauldin Seaman 155.6 0 0

30 Kai Kanicki Seaman 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Riley Maldin Seaman 156.0 415.0 0

2 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.6 410.0 0

3 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 151.5 380.0 0

4 Kaden McKenzie Maize High 154.2 330.0 0

5 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.4 315.0 0

6 Kai kanicki Seaman 156.0 315.0 0

7 Kody Wagner Riverton High School 153.0 290.0 0

8 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.5 285.0 0

9 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 155.8 275.0 0

10 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 156.0 275.0 0

11 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 152.5 265.0 0

12 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.2 265.0 0

13 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 149.6 255.0 0

14 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 156.0 255.0 0

15 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 152.9 250.0 0

16 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 153.8 250.0 0

17 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 245.0 0

18 Tristan Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 148.1 240.0 0

19 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 230.0 0

20 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 156.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Jason French Goddard High School 150.2 210.0 0

22 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 150.0 205.0 0

23 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 151.2 205.0 0

24 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 155.0 155.0 0

25 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 148.4 0 0

26 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 151.8 0 0

27 Leiam  Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 0 0

28 Riley Mauldin Seaman 155.6 0 0

29 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 156.0 0 0

30 Kai Kanicki Seaman 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Maldin Seaman 156.0 245.0 0

2 Kai kanicki Seaman 156.0 235.0 0

3 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.6 205.0 0

4 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 149.6 195.0 0

5 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.5 195.0 0

6 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 151.5 185.0 0

7 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 156.0 185.0 0

8 Tristan Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 148.1 180.0 0

9 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.4 180.0 0

10 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 152.5 175.0 0

11 Kody Wagner Riverton High School 153.0 175.0 0

12 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 155.8 175.0 0

13 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 165.0 0

14 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 156.0 160.0 0

15 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 153.8 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Kaden McKenzie Maize High 154.2 155.0 0

17 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 155.0 0

18 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.2 145.0 0

19 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 150.0 135.0 0

20 Jason French Goddard High School 150.2 135.0 0

21 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 152.9 125.0 0

22 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 156.0 115.0 0

23 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 151.2 105.0 0

24 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 155.0 95.0 0

25 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 148.4 0 0

26 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 151.8 0 0

27 Leiam  Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 0 0

28 Riley Mauldin Seaman 155.6 0 0

29 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 156.0 0 0

30 Kai Kanicki Seaman 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Riley Maldin Seaman 156.0 935.0 10

2 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 155.6 870.0 8

3 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 151.5 825.0 6

4 Kai kanicki Seaman 156.0 755.0 4

5 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 154.4 690.0 2

6 Kaden McKenzie Maize High 154.2 670.0 1

7 Kody Wagner Riverton High School 153.0 650.0 0

8 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.5 645.0 0

9 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 149.6 640.0 0

10 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 152.5 625.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 155.8 625.0 0

12 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 156.0 625.0 0

13 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 156.0 620.0 0

14 Tristan Tencleve Wellington Crusaders 148.1 595.0 0

15 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 153.2 580.0 0

16 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 565.0 0

17 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 565.0 0

18 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 153.8 545.0 0

19 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 152.9 500.0 0

20 Tyler Watson Goddard High School 150.0 495.0 0

21 Jason French Goddard High School 150.2 495.0 0

22 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 156.0 445.0 0

23 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 151.2 405.0 0

24 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 155.0 370.0 0

25 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 156.0 235.0 0

26 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 148.4 210.0 0

27 Aiden Randa Goddard High School 151.8 0 0

28 Leiam  Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 0 0

29 Riley Mauldin Seaman 155.6 0 0

30 Kai Kanicki Seaman 156.0 0 0


